
Revenue

Net Dividend Per ShareEarnings Per Share
Net Tangible

Assets Per Share

Profit Attributable to Owners
of the Company

Equity Attributable to Owners
of the Company

900

1,800

3,600

2,700

RM Million RM Million RM Million

SenSen Sen

0 

300 

600 

900 

0 

30 

60 

90 

120 

000

500

1,000

1,500

0 

20 

40 

60 

2019 2020 20212019 2020 20212019 2020 2021

2019 2020 2021 2019 2020 2021 2019 2020 20212022 2023 2022 2023 2022 2023

2022 2023 2022 2023 2022 2023

280

210

140

70

2,000

Revenue

Net Dividend Per ShareEarnings Per Share
Net Tangible

Assets Per Share

Profit Attributable to Owners
of the Company

Equity Attributable to Owners
of the Company

900

1,800

3,600

2,700

RM Million RM Million RM Million

SenSen Sen

0 

300 

600 

900 

0 

30 

60 

90 

120 

000

500

1,000

1,500

0 

20 

40 

60 

2019 2020 20212019 2020 20212019 2020 2021

2019 2020 2021 2019 2020 2021 2019 2020 20212022 2023 2022 2023 2022 2023

2022 2023 2022 2023 2022 2023

280

210

140

70

2,000

5-YEAR GROUP FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

	 Financial Years Ended 31st December
	 (RM Million)
	 2019	 2020	 2021	 2022	 2023

Revenue	 2,155	 2,422	 3,021	 3,361	 2,765

Profit Before Tax	 157	 214	 334	 352	 214

Profit Attributable to Owners of the Company	 119	 157	 232	 237	 155

Equity Attributable to Owners of the Company	 1,363	 1,466	 1,591	 1,715	 1,783

Net Tangible Assets Per Share (Sen)	 633	 682	 740	 798	 829

Earnings Per Share (Sen)	 55.6	 73.3	 108.3	 110.3	 72.3

Net Dividend Per Share (Sen)	 19.0	 35.0	 50.0	 40.0	 40.0


